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Solid handle for  
easy moving

TROLLEY DIMENSIONS DRAWER DIMENSIONS

STATIC LOAD 850 KG LOAD 40 KG

1070 MM
1150 MM W/HANDLE

480 MM

65 MM

110 MM

300 MM
145 MM

995 MM

400 MM

1000 11D CARGO ROLLER CABINET (EMPTY)

■	Empty trolley with 11 drawers.  
■	1 drawer: H 110 x W 935 x D 400 mm   
 5 drawers: H 65 x W 570 x D 400 mm 
 1 drawer: H 145 x W 570 x D 400 mm   
 3 drawers: H 65 x W 310 x D 400 mm 
 1 drawer: H 300 x W 310 x D 400 mm 
■	Heavy-duty construction: 850 kg static load. 
■	Drawer loading capacity: 40 kg 
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CARGO TOOLSETS

CARGO ACCESSORIES

CARGO SPAREPARTS
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570 MM 310 MM

935 MM
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